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PeeWee B
Tournament Format
  There are 2 Divisions, Red and White. Each team plays 3 preliminary round games. At that conclusion, 1st and 2nd place teams in the Red Division will play for the Red Championship and 1st and 2nd place teams in the White Division will play for the White Championship. The 3rd place teams in the each Division will play in a consolation game
Standings
	
Team
	
Points Gm1
	
Points Gm2
	
Points Gm3
	
Total Points
	         Tiebreakers
	


	Red Div.- Decatur Flames 
	0
	0
	2
	2
	
	

	Red Div.- Twin Bridges (resmann)
	2
	2
	0
	4
	
	

	Red Div.- Nebraska Warbirds
	2
	2
	2
	6
	
	

	      White Div.- Affton Americans (sisco)
	0
	2
	2
	4
	
	

	      White Div.- STL Rockets (specter)
	0
	0
	0
	0
	
	

	        White Div.-  Kirkwood Stars (pupillo)
	2
	0
	0
	2
	
	


		Game Results	
	Fri
	3:40
	Pm
	Fenton Forum
	Twin Bridges
	7
	vs.
	Affton
	2

	Fri
	4:50
	Pm
	All American Rink
	Rockets
	1
	vs.
	Kirkwood
	5

	Fri
	5:15
	Pm
	St. Peters Rec Plex-Rink A
	Nebraska
	7
	vs.
	Decatur
	2

	Sat
	8:00
	Am
	All American Rink
	Affton
	4
	vs.
	Rockets
	0

	Sat
	9:10
	Am
	All American Rink
	Kirkwood
	0
	vs.
	Nebraska
	5

	Sat
	10:20
	Am
	All American Rink
	Decatur
	0
	vs.
	Twin Bridges
	5

	Sat
	6:50
	Pm
	Fenton Forum
	Rockets
	4
	vs.
	Decatur
	7

	Sat
	8:00
	Pm
	Fenton Forum
	Affton
	5
	vs.
	Kirkwood
	0

	Sun
	9:20
	Am
	All American Rink
	Twin Bridges
	2
	vs.
	Nebraska 
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 HOME TEAM
	
	            AWAY TEAM
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sun            
	12:00
	Pm
	Fenton Forum
	3rd Place Red- 
	Decatur        2-2 TIE
	3rd Place White- 
	Rockets                                                  Consolation
	

	Sun
	  5:40 
	Pm
	All American Rink
	1st Place White- 
	Affton           5-1
	2nd Place White- 
	Kirkwood                               White Championship               
	

	Sun
	  3:20
	Pm
	All American Rink
	1st Place Red- 
	Nebraska
	2nd Place Red-
	Twin Bridges    1-0                   Red Championship
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